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U.S. Depa rtment of Justice 

Washington, DC 20530 

.OMB No. 1124-0005; Expires April 30, 2017 

Short Form Registratioi 
Pursuant to the Foreign Ag 
1938, as amended 

Statement 
ents Registration Act of 

INSTRUCTIONS. Each partner, officer, director, associate, employee, and agent ofa registrant is required to 
unless he engages in no activities in furtherance of the interests of the registrant's foreign principal or unless 
are in a secretarial, clerical, or in a related or similar capacity. Compliance is accomplished by filing an elect! 
at lMp;tfw\w;fara.go.y. 

file a short form registration statement 
tie services he renders to the registrant 

onic short form registration statement 

19; 8: Privacy Act Statement. The filing of this document is required for the Foreign Agents Registration Act of 
for the purposes of registration under the Act and public disclosure, Provision of the information requested is 
information is subject to the penalty and enforcement provisions established in Section 8 of the Act. Every refeistrat: 
registration statement, supplemental statement, exhibit, amendment, copy of informational materials or otherjt li 
Attorney General under this Act is a public record open to public examination, inspection and copying during f 
Registration Unit in Washington, DC. Statements are also available online al the Registration Unit's webpag< 
every such document, other than informational materials, is automatically provided to the Secretary of State 
ĉopies bf;aliyIana:air.docu qftelSleScies, department pursuant 
Attorney General also transmits a semi-annual report to Congress on the administration of the Act which lists 
the Act and the: foreign principals they represent. This report is available to the public and online at: Mtp://wv • 

, as amended, 22 U.S.C. § 611 el seq., 
mandatory, and failure to provide the 

ion statement, short form 
locument or information filed with the 
the posted business hours of the 

hUp;/Awv.l'ara,ewv. One copy of 
pursuant to Section 6(b) of the Act, and 

to Section 6(c) of the Act.' The 
the names of all agents registered under 
w,liira..gov. 

429 Public Reporting Burden. Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average .> 
time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the data needed, add 
collection of information- Send comments regarding this burden estimate or any other aspect of this cpllcctibt i 
for reducing this burden to Chief, Registration Unit; Counterespionage Section, National Security Division, U 
DC 20530; and to the Office of Information and Regulatory' Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Wasf 

hours per response, including the 
completing and reviewing the 

of information; including suggestions 
S. Department of Justice, Washington, 
ington, DC 20503. 

I . Name 

Jirft Slattery 

2. Registration No. 

6108 

. Residence Address(es) 
1600 Maddux Lane 
McLean, VA 22101 

4. Business Address(es) 
1776 K Street NW 
Washington DC, 20006 

5. Year of Birth 1948 

Nationality USA 

Present Citizenship USA 

6; I f present citizenship was not acquired by birth, 
indicate when, and how acquired. 

7. Occupation Attorney 

8. What is the name and address of the primary registrant? 1776 K Street NW 
Name Wiley Rein LLP Address Washington DC, 20006 ! 

9. Indicate your connection with the primary registrant: 

H partner • director 

• officer • associate 

• other (specify) 

• employee 

• agent 

• consultant 

• subcontractor 

TO. List every foreign principal to whom you will render services in support of the primary registrapt. 
Trident Foundation 

I sted tn ltem 10 either directly, or-
ifficieiit, a full insert page must be ' tnsui 

1L. 'T3esci^l^$s6parately.-'i!ind: in>deta>l -all Services whijeh^iau-yirtu' render fo:|hej^i^pn.i!$i^l0'). 
through th^pnm^ in Iteiri8, and the dat^s)lof such seryicesv (If spacers 
used.) 
Provide legislative, regulatory, and legal services in furtherance of the Trident Foundation's mission to promote a free, 
independent, democratic; and prosperous Ukraine. 
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I2y. Doany of the .|boye;described services include political activity as defined in Section l(o) of 

Yes m ' No C 

Ifyes, dWcirj{»:iegi>if̂ teiy'and in detail such political:activity, 
Wiley Rein'srepresentation may include encouraging Congress to pass legislation in furthe 
.raissioQ/and^ucitlng Gongress-o'n flaariGiai assis^ahcetp-Ukraine.-

i;l ie Act and in the footnote below? 

ranee of the Tri dent Foundation's 

11 The services described in Items 11 and 12 arc to be rendered on a 
• full time basis B part time basis • special basis 

14. What compensation or thing of value have you received to date or will you receiye-for the 

• Salary: Amounts per • _ _ Q Commission at 

above services? 

% of 

"IS Salary: Not based solely on services rendered to the foreign principal(s). 

• Fee- AmountS • Other thing of value 

15. During the period beginn ing 60 days prior to the date of your obligation to register to the time 
make any contributions of money or other things of value from your own funds or possessions 
connection with any election to political office or in connection with any primary election, 
candidates for any political office? Yes E No • 

< if filing this statement, did you 
and on your own pehalfin 

convention, or caucus held to select 

If yes, furnish the following information: 

Date 
See 
Attachment 

Amount or Th ing o f Value Political Organization or Candidate: location of Event 

EXECUTION 

In accordance with 28 U.S.C. § 1746, the undersigned swears or affirms «ndef permjty of perjury 
informatiojusct forth in this registration statement and that he/she is-familiar with thr̂ contents 
their epttrety tru^ and accurate to the best of his/her knowledge and" belief. / 

that he/she has read the 
thereof and that such contents arc in 

^{Daie of signature) (Signalima) 

Footnote "Political activity," as defined in Section l(o) of the Act, means any activity which the pcrson engaging m belieyes willi 
any agency or official of the Government of the United States or any section of the public within the United States with reference tj> 
domestic or foieign policies of the United States or with reference to the political or public interests, policies, or relations of a 
party 

that the person intends to, in any way •mfluence 
formutettng.adoptmg, or.changing the 

gov* imentof aforeign country or.aiforeigmpolftical 
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Honoree's Name: 
Mark Warner 

Members of the DSCC 
Jennifer Garrison 
Booker, Cory Sen. 
Emanuel Cleaver 
Ann Callis 
John Walsh 
Steny H. Hoyer 
Natalie Tennant 

Udall, Tom Sen. 
Chad Tavlor, Sen. 
Erin Bilbray, Sen. 
Jason Carter 
Dan Maffei 
Anna Eshoo 

James Slattery 
January - June 2014 

Marjorie Margolis-Mezvinsky 
Merkley, Jeff Sen. 
Merkley. Jeff Sen, 

Name of Committee 
Friends of Mark Warner 
Democratic Senatorial Campaign 
Committee 
Garrison for Congress 
Cory Booker for Senate 
Cleaver for Congress 
Callis for Congress 
Walsh for Senate 
Hoyer Majority 
I ennant for Senate 
Kansas Democrati c Party 
The Southwest Leadership Fund 
Taylor for Senate 
Bilbray for Congress 
Carter for Governor 
Friends for Dan Maffei 
Eshoo for Congress 

Marj orie Margolis-Mezvinsky - 2014 
Jeff Merkley for Oregon 

Check 
Date 
1/28/2014 

2/21/2014 
2/18/2014 
3/24/2014 
2/26/2014 
2/26/2014 
2/26/2014 
3/17/2014 
3/19/2014 
3/27/2014 

4/1/2014 
4/1/2014 
4/1/2014 
4/3/2014 
4/7/2014 
4/15/201:4 

4/28/2014 
5/5/2014 

_5i5/2Ql_4-

Total 
Allocated to 
Slattcry 

S1.000 

$500.00 
$300.00 
$200.00 
$500.00 
$500,00 
$500.00 

:$ 1,000.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,250.00 

$100̂ 00 
$300.00 
$150.00 

$1,000.00 
$300.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 
$100.00 

Pryor, Mark Sen. Priority PAC 5/5/2014 
Mark Udall Udall for Senate 5/27/2014 
Jim Cooper Cooper for Congress 6/10/2014 
Landrieu, Mary Sen. JAZZPAC 5/5/2014 
Landrieu. Mary Sen. Friends of Mary Landrieu 6/1:6/2014 
Booker, Cory Sen. Cory Booker for Senate 6/18/2014 
Peters, Gary Rep. Peters for Michigan 6/25/2Q14 

$200,00 
$2,000.00 

$500.00 
S200.00 
$250.00 
$100.00 
$200.00 



James Slattery 
January - June 2014 

Shaheen, Jeanne Sen., Shaheen for Senate 6/25/2014 5200.00 
Landrieu, Mary Sen. JAZZ PAC 6/25/2014 $200.00 
Brown; Sherrod 02 Joint Fundraising Committee 6/26/2014 $100.00 
Wyden. Ron Sen. 02 Joint Fundraising Committee 6/26/2014 $100.00 

TOTAfo $13,450.00 


